Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Mcdonough - (740159) - Stockport Metro SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
58.15
58.42
58.98
59.60

1:00.33
1:00.98
1:01.09
1:01.21
1:01.40
1:01.69
1:01.70
1:02.11
1:03.21
1:03.89
1:04.80
1:05.82
1:07.04
1:07.65
1:08.59
1:11.41
1:13.33

1:14.88

Swims in Date Order

Time

58.98
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

645
636
618
599
577
559
556
553
548
540
540
529
502
486
466
444
421
409
393
348
321
302

WA Pts

618

Round

F
H
H

m m I I I M M

I I T I T I T

-n

-

Round

H

Date

04/11/18
04/11/18
16/11/19
09/12/18
14/01/18
26/06/16
06/11/16
19/02/17
19/02/17
15/10/16
20/11/16
14/01/18
29/11/15
17/10/15
12/11/15
13/11/14
13/07/14
16/11/14
26/04/14
171113
01/02/14
23/06/13

Date

16/11/19

Meet

Swim England NWR Winter Championships
Swim England NWR Winter Championships
Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet
North West Arena Premier Division A Final
Shropshire County Championships 2018
Central Lancashire SWPA Inter Association
Midland Short Course Championships 2016
Shropshire County Championships 2017
Shropshire County Championships 2017
Shrewsbury Autumn Meet 2016

Stockport Metro November Open Meet
Shropshire County Championships 2018
Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet
Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs
Southport Club Championships

Southport Club Championships

Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet

Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet

Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs

Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet

Meet

Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet

Venue

Manchester
Manchester
Grand Central Pools
Palatine LC
Wolverhampton
Wigan
Nottingham
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Stockport
Wolverhampton
Wigan

Everton
Southport
Southport
Darwen

Wigan
Macclesfield
Wigan
Knowsley

Darwen

Venue

Grand Central Pools

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Liverpool 2
Co Liverpool 2
Stockport Mo 2
Warrington W 3
Ellesmere Co 2

3
Ellesmere Co 2
Ellesmere Co 2
Ellesmere Co 2
Ellesmere Co 3
Ellesmere Co 2
Ellesmere Co 2

2

2

4

4
Southport 3
Southport 2
Southport 2
Southport 1
Southport 2
Southport 3

Club Swam Under Level

Stockport Mo 2
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



59.60

58.15

58.42
1:00.33
1:02.11
1:01.40
1:01.21
1:01.70
1:01.09
1:01.69
1:00.98
1:038.21
1:04.80
1:03.89
1:07.65
1:05.82
1:07.04
1:08.59
1:13.33
1:11.41

1:14.88

Copyright 2024

599

636
577
529
548
553
540
556
540
559
502
466
486
409
444
421
393
321
348
302

m I I I m I

m I I I I

I m I I I I

09/12/18
04/11/18
04/11/18
14/01/18
14/01/18
19/02/17
19/02/17
20/11/16
06/11/16
15/10/16
26/06/16
29/11/15
12/11/15
17/10/15
16/11/14
13/11/14
13/07/14
26/04/14
01/02/14
17/11/13
23/06/13

North West Arena Premier Division A Final

Swim England NWR Winter Championships
Swim England NWR Winter Championships
Shropshire County Championships 2018
Shropshire County Championships 2018
Shropshire County Championships 2017
Shropshire County Championships 2017
Stockport Metro November Open Meet

Midland Short Course Championships 2016
Shrewsbury Autumn Meet 2016

Central Lancashire SWPA Inter Association
Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet
Southport Club Championships

Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Southport Club Championships

Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular

Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet

Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs
Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet

Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet

Palatine LC
Manchester
Manchester
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Stockport
Nottingham
Wolverhampton
Wigan

Wigan
Southport
Everton

Wigan
Southport
Darwen
Macclesfield
Knowsley
Wigan

Darwen

Warrington W
Co Liverpool

Co Liverpool

Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co

Ellesmere Co

Southport

Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport

Southport

Page 2/2
3
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



