Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Mcdonough - (740159) - Stockport Metro SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
58.15	645	F	04/11/18	Swim England NWR Winter Championships	Manchester	Co Liverpool	2
58.42	636	Н	04/11/18	Swim England NWR Winter Championships	Manchester	Co Liverpool	2
58.98	618	Н	16/11/19	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	Stockport Mo	2
59.60	599	F	09/12/18	North West Arena Premier Division A Final	Palatine LC	Warrington W	3
1:00.33	577	F	14/01/18	Shropshire County Championships 2018	Wolverhampton	Ellesmere Co	2
1:00.98	559	Н	26/06/16	Central Lancashire SWPA Inter Association	Wigan		3
1:01.09	556	Н	06/11/16	Midland Short Course Championships 2016	Nottingham	Ellesmere Co	2
1:01.21	553	Н	19/02/17	Shropshire County Championships 2017	Wolverhampton	Ellesmere Co	2
1:01.40	548	F	19/02/17	Shropshire County Championships 2017	Wolverhampton	Ellesmere Co	2
1:01.69	540	F	15/10/16	Shrewsbury Autumn Meet 2016	Wolverhampton	Ellesmere Co	3
1:01.70	540	Н	20/11/16	Stockport Metro November Open Meet	Stockport	Ellesmere Co	2
1:02.11	529	Н	14/01/18	Shropshire County Championships 2018	Wolverhampton	Ellesmere Co	2
1:03.21	502	Н	29/11/15	Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan		2
1:03.89	486	Н	17/10/15	Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs	Everton		2
1:04.80	466	Н	12/11/15	Southport Club Championships	Southport		4
1:05.82	444	Н	13/11/14	Southport Club Championships	Southport		4
1:07.04	421	Н	13/07/14	Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular	Darwen	Southport	3
1:07.65	409	F	16/11/14	Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Southport	2
1:08.59	393	Н	26/04/14	Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet	Macclesfield	Southport	2
1:11.41	348	F	17/11/13	Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet	Wigan	Southport	1
1:13.33	321	Н	01/02/14	Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs	Knowsley	Southport	2
1:14.88	302	Н	23/06/13	Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet	Darwen	Southport	3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	58.98	618	Н	16/11/19	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	Stockport Mo	2
Copyright 2024							Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
59.60	599	F	09/12/18	North West Arena Premier Division A Final	Palatine LC	Warrington W	3
58.15	645	F	04/11/18	Swim England NWR Winter Championships	Manchester	Co Liverpool	2
58.42	636	Н	04/11/18	Swim England NWR Winter Championships	Manchester	Co Liverpool	2
1:00.33	577	F	14/01/18	Shropshire County Championships 2018	Wolverhampton	Ellesmere Co	2
1:02.11	529	Н	14/01/18	Shropshire County Championships 2018	Wolverhampton	Ellesmere Co	2
1:01.40	548	F	19/02/17	Shropshire County Championships 2017	Wolverhampton	Ellesmere Co	2
1:01.21	553	Н	19/02/17	Shropshire County Championships 2017	Wolverhampton	Ellesmere Co	2
1:01.70	540	Н	20/11/16	Stockport Metro November Open Meet	Stockport	Ellesmere Co	2
1:01.09	556	Н	06/11/16	Midland Short Course Championships 2016	Nottingham	Ellesmere Co	2
1:01.69	540	F	15/10/16	Shrewsbury Autumn Meet 2016	Wolverhampton	Ellesmere Co	3
1:00.98	559	Н	26/06/16	Central Lancashire SWPA Inter Association	Wigan		3
1:03.21	502	Н	29/11/15	Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan		2
1:04.80	466	Н	12/11/15	Southport Club Championships	Southport		4
1:03.89	486	Н	17/10/15	Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs	Everton		2
1:07.65	409	F	16/11/14	Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Southport	2
1:05.82	444	Н	13/11/14	Southport Club Championships	Southport		4
1:07.04	421	Н	13/07/14	Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular	Darwen	Southport	3
1:08.59	393	Н	26/04/14	Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet	Macclesfield	Southport	2
1:13.33	321	Н	01/02/14	Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs	Knowsley	Southport	2
1:11.41	348	F	17/11/13	Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet	Wigan	Southport	1
1:14.88	302	Н	23/06/13	Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet	Darwen	Southport	3